
Problem #1:  Stunt Mobiles 
Division 1         Main Gym 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
8:30 AM UNDERWOOD ELE SCH    22835  11:00 AM 

8:50 AM CONN ELE SCH     4216  12:20 PM 

9:10 AM LEAD MINE ELE SCH    21400  12:40 PM 
9:30 AM DAVIS DRIVE ELE SCH    34123  1:50 PM 
10:00 AM SALEM ELE SCH     31468  1:30 PM  
10:20 AM GLENWOOD ELE SCH     30572  1:00 PM 
10:40 AM THE FRANCISCAN SCH    34187  2:10 PM 
11:00 AM PARTNERSHIP ELE SCH    32112  9:10 AM 
12:20 PM HILBURN DRIVE ELE SCH   35097  9:50 AM 
12:40 PM MORRISVILLE YEAR-ROUND SCH  22996  10:40 AM 
1:00 PM FARMINGTON WOODS ELE SCH   28492  8:50 AM  
1:30 PM DILLARD DRIVE ELE SCH    32531  9:30 AM 
1:50 PM CHAPEL HILL HOMESCHOOLERS TM A 21160  10:20 AM 
 
Problem #1:  Stunt Mobiles 
Division 2         Main Gym 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
9:00 AM WAKEFIELD MID SCH    32096  10:20 AM 
9:20 AM CHAPEL HILL HOMESCHOOLERS TM B 16891  10:40 AM 
9:40 AM MCDOUGLE MID SCH    20391  11:10 AM 
10:10 AM QUEST HOMESCHOOLERS   33894  11:30 AM 
10:30 AM R D EUZELLE SMITH MID SCH   32289  11:50 AM 
11:00 AM MARTIN MID SCH     6694  9:40 AM  
11:20 AM EAST MILLBROOK MAGNET MID SCH  30741  10:00 AM 
 
Problem #2:  In Your Dreams 
Division 1 Track A         Room 156 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
8:30 AM EPISCOPAL DAY SCH    11192  10:40 AM 
8:50 AM NORTH RIDGE ELE SCH    15125  11:00 AM 
9:10 AM CARRBORO ELE SCH    20840  11:20 AM 
9:30 AM FRANK PORTER GRAHAM ELE SCH  10227  11:40 AM 
10:00 AM MARY SCROGGS ELE SCH   32823  1:20 PM 
10:20 AM CAMELOT ACADEMY    35363  1:00 PM 
10:40 AM MORRISVILLE YEAR-ROUND SCH  22996  1:40 PM  
11:00 AM DILLARD DRIVE ELE SCH    32531  2:00 PM 
12:20 PM CHAPEL HILL HOMESCHOOLERS TM A 21160  9:30 AM  
12:40 PM BETHESDA ELE SCH    30657  9:50 AM 
1:00 PM MCDOUGLE ELE SCH    25863  9:10 AM 
1:20 PM CONN ELE SCH     4216  10:10 AM 
 
 
 



Problem #2:  In Your Dreams 
Division 1 Track B         Room 154 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
9:00 AM HILBURN DRIVE ELE SCH   35097  10:30 AM  
9:20 AM HUNTER ELE MAGNET SCH   4217  10:50 AM 
9:40 AM J Y JOYNER ELE SCH    25558  11:10 AM  
10:00 AM CHATHAM COUNTY HOMESCHOOLERS 35042  11:30 AM  
10:30 AM SALEM ELE SCH     31468  1:30 PM 
10:50 AM THE O'NEAL SCH     9883  12:50 PM 
11:10 AM LEAD MINE ELE SCH    21400  1:10 PM  
11:30 AM DAVIS DRIVE ELE SCH    34123  1:50 PM 
12:50 PM DURANT ROAD ELE SCH TM A   15128  9:00 AM 
1:10 PM PARTNERSHIP ELE SCH    32112  9:20 AM  
1:30 PM STOUGH ELE SCH     10941  9:40 AM 
1:50 PM UNDERWOOD ELE SCH    22835  10:00 AM 
 
Problem #2:  In Your Dreams 
Division 2 & 3         Room 254 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
8:00 AM CARDINAL GIBBONS H S    33901  10:00 AM 
8:20 AM ENLOE H S      2014  10:40 AM 
8:40 AM NORTHWOOD H S     35239  1:30 PM  
9:20 AM R D EUZELLE SMITH MID SCH   32289  11:30 AM 
9:40 AM SHEPARD MAGNET SCH    32844  1:50 PM 
10:00 AM DANIELS MID SCH     15135  12:10 PM 
10:30 AM WAKEFIELD MID SCH    32096  2:10 PM 
10:50 AM CHAPEL HILL HOMESCHOOLERS TM B 16891  2:40 PM  
11:10 AM SOUTHERN PINES ELE SCH   32152  8:50 AM  
11:30 AM SALEM MID SCH     34924  3:00 PM  
 
Problem #3:  Get the Message? 
Divisions 1           Media Center 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
11:10 AM GLENWOOD ELE SCH    30572  9:30 AM  
11:30 AM NORTH RIDGE ELE SCH    15125  9:50 AM  
11:50 AM DURANT ROAD ELE SCH TM A   15128  10:10 AM  
1:10 PM HUNTER ELE MAGNET SCH   4217  11:20 AM  
1:30 PM FRANK PORTER GRAHAM ELE SCH  10227  11:40 AM 
1:50 PM DURANT ROAD ELE SCH TM B   18596  10:30 AM  
2:20 PM THE O'NEAL SCH     9883  11:00 AM  
2:40 PM SALEM ELE SCH     31468  12:30 PM 
3:00 PM WAKEFIELD ELE SCH    31294  12:10 PM  
 
 
 
 



Problem #4:  Crazy Columns 
Divisions 1 & 2       Longterm: Auxiliary Gym, Weigh-in: Room 172 
Weigh In Long-term Team Name                    Memb. #         Spont. 
8:30 AM 9:30 AM GLENWOOD ELE SCH   30572  11:00 AM  
8:50 AM 9:50 AM MORRISVILLE YEAR-ROUND SCH 22996  11:20 AM  
9:10 AM 10:10 AM COOPER ELE SCH    34119  11:40 AM  
9:40 AM 10:40 AM FARMINGTON WOODS ELE SCH  28492  1:00 PM 
10:00 AM 11:00 AM RASHKIS ELE SCH    34214  1:40 PM 
10:20 AM 11:20 AM MCDOUGLE ELE SCH   25863  1:20 PM  
12:00 PM 1:00 PM EXPLORIS MID SCH   31096  9:30 AM  
12:20 PM 1:20 PM R D EUZELLE SMITH MID SCH  32289  9:50 AM  
12:40 PM 1:40 PM SALEM MID SCH    34924  10:10 AM  
1:00 PM 2:00 PM CARNAGE MID SCH   4214  10:30 AM 
 
Problem #5:  Laugh-a-thon 
Division 1          Room 256 
Long-term Team Name                      Memb. #         Spont. 
8:00 AM MARY SCROGGS ELE SCH    32823  1:10 PM 
8:20 AM DILLARD DRIVE ELE SCH     32531  12:10 PM 
8:40 AM DAVIS DRIVE ELE SCH     34123  12:50 PM  
9:10 AM RASHKIS ELE SCH      34214  1:40 PM  
9:30 AM DURANT ROAD ELE SCH TM A    15128  2:20 PM  
9:50 AM EPISCOPAL DAY SCH     11192  2:00 PM  
10:20 AM J Y JOYNER ELE SCH     25558  12:30 PM  
10:40 AM FRANK PORTER GRAHAM ELE SCH   10227  8:40 AM  
11:00 AM CONN ELE SCH      4216  2:40 PM 
12:20 PM THE FRANCISCAN SCH     34187  9:20 AM  
12:40 PM THE O'NEAL SCH      9883  10:30 AM  
1:00 PM SALEM ELE SCH      31468  9:50 AM  
1:30 PM NORTH RIDGE ELE SCH     15125  10:10 AM  
1:50 PM GLENWOOD ELE SCH     30572  9:00 AM  
 
Problem #5:  Laugh-a-thon 
Divisions 2 & 3          Room 254 
Long-term Team Name                      Memb. #         Spont. 
12:40 PM CARNAGE MID SCH     4214  10:20 AM  
1:00 PM R D EUZELLE SMITH MID SCH    32289  11:10 AM 
1:20 PM MARTIN MID SCH      6694  9:10 AM  
1:40 PM DANIELS MID SCH      15135  11:50 AM  
2:20 PM CAMELOT ACADEMY     35363  8:30 AM  
2:40 PM SOUTHEAST RALEIGH MAGNET H S   34250  9:30 AM  
 
 
 
 
 



Primary Problem:  Fable-us! 
Media Center 
Long-term Team Name                     Memb. #         Spont. 
8:30 AM BETHESDA ELE SCH    30657  N/A 
8:42 AM J Y JOYNER ELE SCH TM A   25558  N/A 
8:54 AM SALEM ELE SCH TM A    31468  12:00 PM 
9:06 AM COOPER ELE SCH     34119  N/A 
9:18 AM MARY SCROGGS ELE SCH TM A   32823  12:15 PM 
9:40 AM SALEM ELE SCH  TM B    31468  12:30 PM 
9:52 AM J Y JOYNER ELE SCH  TM B   25558  12:45 PM 
10:04 AM MARY SCROGGS ELE SCH TM B   32823  1:00 PM 
10:16 AM SALEM ELE SCH  TM C    31468  1:15 PM 
10:28 AM Primary Awards Ceremony 
 


